PATERNOSTER SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024/2025

September 2024
2nd and 3rd

4‘rh

Fri 6th

Wk/B 16t

12th

19t

i

27t

October 2024
2nd

3rd

4th

25t

25t Oct - 3@ Nov

November 2024
4th

11th-15M

8Th

15t

20

20t

Z0W

22nd

Poll

December 2024
6Th

12t

|8

18th

20th

20t Dec - 5t Jan

Autumn Term - Magic

Inset

Term 1 begins

Magic Launch Day — Captain Fantastic

Swimming, RDA, forest school and woodwork starts
Dinky Ponies 1 —2pm

Youth Mental Health Day #Control ur scroll
‘Moving On’ Evening

Macmillan coffee morning

LAB Meeting
National poetry day
Harvest Festival

End of term

Half Term

Term 2 begins

Anti-bullying week — Choose respect
Remembrance Assembly

11.30-12.00 Children in Need Assembly

M & M productions — Jack and the Bean Stalk
LAB Meeting

Parents Evening

Diwali

School Photographer — Individual photographs

School Christmas show

Christmas Jumper Day

10.30-12.00 Christmas Market
1.30-2.30 Christmas Lunch and Disco
Last day of term

Christmas Holiday



PATERNOSTER SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024/2025

Spring Term — The Romans

January 2025

6t INSET

7th Term 3 begins

10th Launch day — TBC

22nd LAB Meeting

31t Chinese New Year — Year of the Snake

February 2025 LR YR
31d _ 9th Mental Health Week : M’L%rif’égi; ¢
14th Inset Yy W
17t - 275t Half Term

24t Term 4 begins

TBC Singing Festival, Sports Hall rehearsal

March 2025

6th World Book Day.

12th LAB Meeting

14th Red Nose Day

19th Parents Evening 3.30-5.30

April 2025

10t Egg Hunt and coffee morning

10th End of term

11th Inset Day

11th — 25th Easter Holidays



PATERNOSTER SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024/2025

April 2025

28th Term 5 Begins

30th LAB meeting

2o M & M Productions — The Secret Garden
May 2025

Sth Bank Holiday

2st Whole School Meeting

TBC SAND Trust Day Out

TBC Singing Festival

24t End of term

28th Bank Holiday

27t — 30th Half term

June 2025

2 Term 6 begins

24th School photographer — Class Group Photographs
TBC Parent Voice Group

July 2025

2 Parents evening - Transitions
2nd LAB Meeting

i Annual reports to parents
TBC Sports day

TBC Leavers’ Tea 2.00pm

TBC Paternoster Prom

19th End of ferm

21t INSET — MAT




