PATERNOSTER SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024/2025

Courage	Autumn Term - Magic
September 2024	
2 nd and 3 rd	Inset
4 th	Term 1 begins
Fri 6 th	Magic Launch Day – Captain Fantastic
Wk/B 16 th	Swimming, RDA, forest school and woodwork starts
12 th	Dinky Ponies 1 – 2pm
19 th	Youth Mental Health Day #Control ur scroll
25 th	'Moving On' Evening
27 th	Macmillan coffee morning

October 2024	
2 nd	LAB Meeting
3 rd	National poetry day
4 th	Harvest Festival
25 th	End of term
25th Oct – 3rd Nov	Half Term

November 2024	
4 th	Term 2 begins
11 th -15 th	Anti-bullying week – Choose respect
8 th	Remembrance Assembly
15 th	11.30-12.00 Children in Need Assembly
20 th	M & M productions – Jack and the Bean Stalk
20 th	LAB Meeting
20 th	Parents Evening
22 nd	Diwali
25 th	School Photographer – Individual photographs

December 2024	
6 th	School Christmas show
12 th	Christmas Jumper Day
13 th	10.30-12.00 Christmas Market
18 th	1.30-2.30 Christmas Lunch and Disco
20 th	Last day of term
20 th Dec – 5 th Jan	Christmas Holiday

PATERNOSTER SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024/2025

Ambition	Spring Term – The Romans	
January 2025		
6 th	INSET	
7 th	Term 3 begins	
10 th	Launch day – TBC	
22 nd	LAB Meeting	
31st	Chinese New Year – Year of the Snake	

February 2025		My VOICE
3rd - 9th	Mental Health Week	MATTERSI
14th	Inset	
17 th - 21 st	Half Term	
24 th	Term 4 begins	
TBC	Singing Festival, Sports Hall rehearsal	

March 2025	
6 th	World Book Day.
12 th	LAB Meeting
14 th	Red Nose Day
19 th	Parents Evening 3.30-5.30

April 2025	
10 th	Egg Hunt and coffee morning
10 th	End of term
11 th	Inset Day
11 th - 25 th	Easter Holidays

PATERNOSTER SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024/2025

Respect	Summer Term – Water, Water Everywhere	
April 2025		
28 th	Term 5 Begins	
30 th	LAB meeting	
30 th	M & M Productions – The Secret Garden	

May 2025	
5 th	Bank Holiday
2 st	Whole School Meeting
TBC	SAND Trust Day Out
TBC	Singing Festival
24 th	End of term
28 th	Bank Holiday
27 th - 30 th	Half term

June 2025	
2 nd	Term 6 begins
24 th	School photographer – Class Group Photographs
TBC	Parent Voice Group

July 2025	
2 nd	Parents evening - Transitions
2 nd	LAB Meeting
5 th	Annual reports to parents
TBC	Sports day
TBC	Leavers' Tea 2.00pm
TBC	Paternoster Prom
19 th	End of term
21 ^{s†}	INSET – MAT